Shop Name: Dekra MFC Auction House

Report ID: MAXIA20250730152845

Tel: -- Test Time: 2025-07-30 15:28:45
Technician: Sbu

Address: MFC AUCTION HOUSE
M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Hyundai VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Hyundai/i20(PB)/-- Odometer Reading: 246704
VIN: MALBB51CLBM285653 License Plate: BT89BSGP
Customer Information

Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys
Version: V13.90

MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Repair Order Number: --

@ system Scanned(7)

System
ENG (Engine)

ESP (Electronic Stability Program)

AB (Airbag)

IMMO (Immobilizer)

CODE (Transmitter Code Saving)

EPS (Motor Driven Power Steering)

BCM (Body Control)

(3 DTC (15)

ENG (Engine) (2 DTCs)
DTC Description Status
PO012 Intake camshaft position (CMP) A timing over-Retarded Active
(Bank 1)
P0118 Engine coolant temperature (ECT) circuit input high Active
ESP (Electronic Stability Program) (8 DTCs)
DTC Description Status
C1101 Battery voltage high History
C1102 Battery voltage low History
C1202 Left front vehicle speed sensor (VSS) invalid/No signal History
1203 Right front vehicle speed sensor (VSS) circuit open or Active
short
Right f hicl V .
1204 ight front vehicle speed sensor (VSS) History

range/performance/Intermittent
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/Hyundai/i20(PB)

Test Time: 2025-07-30 15:28:45

C1205 Right front vehicle speed sensor (VSS) invalid/No signal
1207 Left rear wheel speed sensor (WSS)
range/performance/Intermittent
1210 Right rear vehicle speed sensor (VSS)
range/performance/Intermittent
AB (Airbag) (4 DTCs)
DTC Description
B1101 Battery voltage high
B1102 Battery voltage low
B1346 Driver airbag (DAB) resistance too high (1st Stage)
B2500 Warning lamp failure
EPS (Motor Driven Power Steering) (1 DTC)
DTC Description
C1617 Engine management system (EMS) engine speed invalid

Technician Notes

2016962855

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury

Customer name:
Technician:

Date:

Report ID: MAXIA20250730152845
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Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

resulting from the use of this information.
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